
Round 2: Coding Knowledge - 1st Year
Name Roll Email address

Arvinderjeet gf202341233 arvinderjeet@shooliniuniversity.com
Nitin Bhagat gf202341228 nitinbhagat@shooliniuniversity.com
Sidhant gf202346087 sidhantsharma@shooliniuniversity.com
Arpit kumar gf202347104 arpitkumar02@shooliniuniversity.com
Kanishka gf202345339 kanishka@shooliniuniversity.com
Kavy Singh Ranawat GF202342831 kavysinghranawat@shooliniuniversity.com
Sarthak Gupta gf202343273 sarthakgupta@shooliniuniversity.com
Riya Kashyap gf202349282 riyakashyap@shooliniuniversity.com
Nitin Pratap gf202345312 nitinpratap@shooliniuniversity.com
Pradyumn gf202348996 rajput2182001@gmail.com
Abhinav sharma gf202340914 sharmaabhinav1879@gmail.com
Sanjeet gf202345285 sanjeetbakshi@shooliniuniversity.com
Sachin Singh gf202343637 sachinsing1h@shooliniuniversity.com
Gaurav gf202349078 Gauravbhagta0518@gmail.com
sambhav gf202347624 sambhavnandi@shooliniuniversity.com
Naitik Sharma gf202348743 naitiksharma@shooliniuniversity.com
Yatin Chauhan GF202341594 yatinchauhan@shooliniuniversity.com
Harish GF202345176 harishsandhu@shooliniuniversity.com
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krrish Thakur gf202349976 krishsingh6@shooliniuniversity.com
Raghav Kapoor gf202346061 raghavkapoor3@shooliniuniversity.com
PIYUSH RATHI gf202345318 piyushrathi@shooliniuniversity.com
Sohel Thakur gf202342001 sohelthakur@shooliniuniversity.com
Suhani Pandey gf202340469 suhanipandey@shooliniuniversity.com
Vishal Singh gf202346545 vishalsingh45@shooliniuniversity.com



Round 2: Coding Knowledge - 2nd Year
Name Roll Email address

Divya Mohan gf202214698 divyamohan@shooliniuniversity.com
Kshitij Shankar Kulal gf202214673 kshitijshankarkulal@shooliniuniversity.com
Prabhakar Lal gf202218129 prabhakarpoke@gmail.com
Ashutosh Rana gf202221023 ashutoshr1702@gmail.com
Asmi goyal gf202218101 asmigoyal11@gmail.com
Radhe Garg gf202218040 radhegarg2003@gmail.com
Shreshth Srivastav gf202218982 savageShreshth@gmail.com
SAKSHI KHACHARIYA gf202218711 patelsakshi9110@gmail.com
Vinayak Awasthi gf202218584 vinayakawasthi@shooliniuniversity.com
Tanya Puri gf202219386 tanyapuri0327@gmail.com
Ranish goyal gf202217662 renishgoyal121@gmail.com
Shambhav Chhetri gf202213793 shambhavchhetri@shooliniuniversity.com
Siddharth Singh Markam gf202218839 siddhartsingh@shooliniuniversity.com
Anant Chaudhary gf202217577 anantchaudhary@shooliniuniversity.com
Radhika Kanwar gf202344308 radhikakanwar@shooliniuniversity.com
Nikita sharma gf202218595 nikitasharma78682004@gmail.com
RAJAT BHATNAGAR gf202213862 rajatbhatnagar@shooliniuniversity.com
Sushant Tomar gf202216843 sushanttomar47@gmail.com
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Kumkum Thakur gf202220969 chaudharykumkum148@gmail.com
Riddhi sahu gf202220064 riddhisahu@shooliniuniversity.com
Amandeep kumar gf202219136 amandeepkumar200408@gmail.com
Anshuman Mohanty gf202217744 mohantyanshuman004@gmail.com



Round 2: Coding Knowledge - 3rd Year
Name Roll Email address

Ritesh Kumar Prajapati gf202111606 riteshprajapati@shooliniuniversity.com
gaurav pgd202349216 gauravkumar4@shooliniuniversity.com
Argha Pratim Ghosh pgd202346509 arghaghosh@shooliniuniversity.com
Aryan Pathak gf20219161 aryanpathak@shooliniuniversity.com
Saurabh Singh gf202110452 saurabhsingh@shooliniuniversity.com
Lokesh Rawat gf202111136 lokeshrawat@shooliniuniversity.com
Stanzin Paldan gf202113308 stanzinpaldan@shooliniuniversity.com
Vikas Chouhan gf20206856 vcvikaschouhan@gmail.com
Gaurav pgd202349806 gaurav06@shooliniuniversity.com
Varun gf202111507 varunkumar@shooliniuniversity.com
Akhil Goyal gf20218596 akhilgoyal@shooliniuniversity.com
Anshu Kumar gf20218563 anshukumar@shooliniuniversity.com
Mayank gf202113586 mayank1@shooliniuniversity.com
Vijay Sajwan pgd202347475 vijaysajwan@shooliniuniversity.com
Gunjan sharma pgd202349843 gunjansharma12@shooliniuniversity.com
Shubham Sharma PGD202349201 shubhamsharma01@shooliniuniversity.com
Sristi gf202111785 sristigaur@shooliniuniversity.com
Sania Thapa gf202112588 saniathapa@shooliniuniversity.com
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Tushar Gupta pgd202343646 tushargupta@shooliniuniversity.com
Muskan gf20217567 muskansharma1@shooliniuniversity.com
Rahul Tanwar gf202110186 rahultanwar@shooliniuniversity.com
kanan aryan gf202350523 kananaryan@shooliniuniversity.com
Adity Sharma gf202110222 aditysharma@shooliniuniversity.com
Animesh gf20219918 animeshghosh@shooliniuniversity.com


